
RMS Interchange Information 
Bureau of Maintenance & Operations 

Asset Management DivisionInterchange Number:

County:

Interchange Name: Intersecting SR's:

Segment 

  
Paste Type 10 Image Here 

(Map needs to cover 
 dashed area)

PennDOT Type 10 Map View:

Last Date Modified:

Paste Aerial Image Here 
Note: The image has to be at least as large as the dashed rectangle.

Align top of image to just slightly cover the top of the dashed line

Align top of image to just slightly 
cover the top of the dashed line

Primary Route 

Interchange Exit 

Number 

Secondary Route 

Interchange Exit 

Number 

Ramp Segment Number and Ramp Segment Length Information:
Length Segment Length Segment Length Segment Length 

CONN

CONN

0500 RAMP A-4 RD

0750 RAMP A-3 RD

CONN

0250 RAMP A-1 RD

0010 RAMP A-2 RD

Print Form

8001

01

STEINWEHR AVE INT US 15 Blue-Gray Hw & SR 3001 Steinwehr Av

0010

0250

0500

0750

Jul 12, 2024

0539

0811

0449

0746



RMS Interchange Information 
Bureau of Maintenance & Operations 

Asset Management DivisionInterchange Number:

County:

Interchange Name: Intersecting SR's:

Segment 

  
Paste Type 10 Image Here 

(Map needs to cover 
 dashed area)

PennDOT Type 10 Map View:

Last Date Modified:

Paste Aerial Image Here 
Note: The image has to be at least as large as the dashed rectangle.

Align top of image to just slightly cover the top of the dashed line

Align top of image to just slightly 
cover the top of the dashed line

Primary Route 

Interchange Exit 

Number 

Secondary Route 

Interchange Exit 

Number 

Ramp Segment Number and Ramp Segment Length Information:
Length Segment Length Segment Length Segment Length 

CONN

0750 RAMP C-4 RD

0010 RAMP C-3 RD

CONN

0500 RAMP C-2 RD

0250 RAMP C-1 RD

Print Form

8003

01

BALTIMORE PIKE INT US 15 Blue-Gray Hw, PA 97 & SR 2035 Baltimore Pk

0010

0250

0500

0750

Jul 12, 2024

0627

0745

0569

0584



RMS Interchange Information 
Bureau of Maintenance & Operations 

Asset Management DivisionInterchange Number:

County:

Interchange Name: Intersecting SR's:

Segment 

  
Paste Type 10 Image Here 

(Map needs to cover 
 dashed area)

PennDOT Type 10 Map View:

Last Date Modified:

Paste Aerial Image Here 
Note: The image has to be at least as large as the dashed rectangle.

Align top of image to just slightly cover the top of the dashed line

Align top of image to just slightly 
cover the top of the dashed line

Primary Route 

Interchange Exit 

Number 

Secondary Route 

Interchange Exit 

Number 

Ramp Segment Number and Ramp Segment Length Information:
Length Segment Length Segment Length Segment Length 

CONN

0750 RAMP E-3 RD

0020 RAMP E-2 INNER LOOP RD

0010 RAMP E-2 OUTER LOOP RD

CONN

0500 RAMP E-4 OUTER LOOP RD

0510 RAMP E-4 INNER LOOP RD

0250 RAMP E-1 RD

Print Form

8005

01

YORK STREET INT US 15 Blue-gray Hw & US 30 York St

0010

0020

0250

0500

0510

Jul 15, 2024

1184

0958

0893

1085

0956

0750 0791



RMS Interchange Information 
Bureau of Maintenance & Operations 

Asset Management DivisionInterchange Number:

County:

Interchange Name: Intersecting SR's:

Segment 

  
Paste Type 10 Image Here 

(Map needs to cover 
 dashed area)

PennDOT Type 10 Map View:

Last Date Modified:

Paste Aerial Image Here 
Note: The image has to be at least as large as the dashed rectangle.

Align top of image to just slightly cover the top of the dashed line

Align top of image to just slightly 
cover the top of the dashed line

Primary Route 

Interchange Exit 

Number 

Secondary Route 

Interchange Exit 

Number 

Ramp Segment Number and Ramp Segment Length Information:
Length Segment Length Segment Length Segment Length 

CONN

0500 RAMP C RD

0750 RAMP D RD

0010 RAMP A RD

CONN

0250 RAMP B RD

Print Form

8007

01

HEIDELERSBURG EXIT INT US 15 Blue-Gray Hw & PA 234 Heidelersburg/East Berlin Rd

0010

0250

0500

0750

Jul 15, 2024

0862

0696

0857

0700



RMS Interchange Information 
Bureau of Maintenance & Operations 

Asset Management DivisionInterchange Number:

County:

Interchange Name: Intersecting SR's:

Segment 

  
Paste Type 10 Image Here 

(Map needs to cover 
 dashed area)

PennDOT Type 10 Map View:

Last Date Modified:

Paste Aerial Image Here 
Note: The image has to be at least as large as the dashed rectangle.

Align top of image to just slightly cover the top of the dashed line

Align top of image to just slightly 
cover the top of the dashed line

Primary Route 

Interchange Exit 

Number 

Secondary Route 

Interchange Exit 

Number 

Ramp Segment Number and Ramp Segment Length Information:
Length Segment Length Segment Length Segment Length 

0750 RAMP F-3 RD

0500 RAMP F-4 RD

0250 RAMP F-1 RD

0010 RAMP F-2 RD

Print Form

8009

01

HUNTERSTOWN ROAD INT US 15 Blue-Gray HW & PA 394 Shrivers Corner Rd

0010

0250

0500

0750

Jul 15, 2024

0541

0537

0627

0629



RMS Interchange Information 
Bureau of Maintenance & Operations 

Asset Management DivisionInterchange Number:

County:

Interchange Name: Intersecting SR's:

Segment 

  
Paste Type 10 Image Here 

(Map needs to cover 
 dashed area)

PennDOT Type 10 Map View:

Last Date Modified:

Paste Aerial Image Here 
Note: The image has to be at least as large as the dashed rectangle.

Align top of image to just slightly cover the top of the dashed line

Align top of image to just slightly 
cover the top of the dashed line

Primary Route 

Interchange Exit 

Number 

Secondary Route 

Interchange Exit 

Number 

Ramp Segment Number and Ramp Segment Length Information:
Length Segment Length Segment Length Segment Length 

CONN

CONN 0750 RAMP A RD OUTER LOOP

0760 RAMP A RD INNER LOOP

0500 RAMP B RD OUTER LOOP

0510 RAMP B RD INNER LOOP

CONN

CONN

Print Form

8011

01

YORK SPRINGS INT US 15 Blue-Gray Hw & PA 94 Carlisle Pk

0500

0510

0750

0760

Jul 15, 2024

0830

0737

0900

0737



RMS Interchange Information 
Bureau of Maintenance & Operations 

Asset Management DivisionInterchange Number:

County:

Interchange Name: Intersecting SR's:

Segment 

  
Paste Type 10 Image Here 

(Map needs to cover 
 dashed area)

PennDOT Type 10 Map View:

Last Date Modified:

Paste Aerial Image Here 
Note: The image has to be at least as large as the dashed rectangle.

Align top of image to just slightly cover the top of the dashed line

Align top of image to just slightly 
cover the top of the dashed line

Primary Route 

Interchange Exit 

Number 

Secondary Route 

Interchange Exit 

Number 

Ramp Segment Number and Ramp Segment Length Information:
Length Segment Length Segment Length Segment Length 

0010 RAMP D-3 RD

0250 RAMP D-1 RD

0500 RAMP D-2 RD

0750 RAMP D-4 RD

Print Form

8013

01

HANOVER STREET INT US 15 Blue-gray Hw & PA 116 Hanover St

0010

0250

0500

0750

Jul 15, 2024

0613

0816

0922

0826



RMS Interchange Information 
Bureau of Maintenance & Operations 

Asset Management DivisionInterchange Number:

County:

Interchange Name: Intersecting SR's:

Segment 

  
Paste Type 10 Image Here 

(Map needs to cover 
 dashed area)

PennDOT Type 10 Map View:

Last Date Modified:

Paste Aerial Image Here 
Note: The image has to be at least as large as the dashed rectangle.

Align top of image to just slightly cover the top of the dashed line

Align top of image to just slightly 
cover the top of the dashed line

Primary Route 

Interchange Exit 

Number 

Secondary Route 

Interchange Exit 

Number 

Ramp Segment Number and Ramp Segment Length Information:
Length Segment Length Segment Length Segment Length 

CONN

0750 RAMP B-3 RD

0010 RAMP B-2 RD

0500 RAMP B-4 RD

0250 RAMP B-1 RD
CONN

Print Form

8015

01

TANEYTOWN ROAD INT US 15 Blue-Gray Hw & PA 134 Taneytown Rd

0010

0250

0500

0750

Jul 12, 2024

0538

0586

0452

0664




